Access Point

Uriin

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 3060Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER AX53 AX3000 DUAL BAND ROUTER

ll I! WIFI6

TP-LINK OMADA EAP653 AX3000 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

HPE ARUBA R4W02A INSTANT ON AP22 RW A POINT

COTX X3 INDOOR HELIUM HOTSPOT (Helium
Mining Cihazi)

TP-LINK TL-WA801N 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT
_—
TP-LINK ARCHER C54 AC1200 DUAL BAND ROUTER
TP-LINK TL-WA90IN 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS
POINT
-
TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
. ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Hpe

Cotx

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,67 USD

26,84 USD

42,79 USD

51,59 USD

99,00 USD

106,70

usb

269,50

usb

16,92 USD

20,90 USD

25,39 USD

27,39 USD

29,59 USD



TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA1201 300Mbps DUALBAND A.POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP223 1350M KABLOSUZ N GBIT TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
TiPI ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

HPE ARUBA R2W96A AP11 1PORT POE 1200Mbps
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

TP-LINK EAP613 AX1800 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Hpe

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

32,45

37,95

42,31

43,89

56,10

59,95

60,45

61,60

66,77

71,32

74,80

79,78

84,61

85,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



|

TP-LINK EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO S7(3-PACK) AC1900 WIFI SISTEMI

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 KABLOSUZ DUAL BAND
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6
SISTEMI (IKILI)

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 TAVAN TIPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

HPE ARUBA R2H28A AP-505(RW) 1PORT POE
1200Mbps ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP770 BE11000 KABLOSUZ WIFI7 TAVAN
ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP660 HD AX3600 TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Hpe

TpLink

TpLink

91,30 USD

116,60
usb

136,95
usb

145,30
usb

181,50
usb

183,70
usb

189,20
usb

198,00
usb

236,56
usb

240,90
usb

242,00
usb

269,50
usb

379,50
usb

467,50
usb



